
S T R I P  MINI
STRIP mini is a linear lighting profile that can be recessed, surface mounted  
(wall or ceiling) or suspended. It consists of an aluminium extruded profile with 
an integrated gear and opal diffuser. Available in fixed output or DALI/touch dim. 
Made-to-measure in multiples of 140mm plus 20mm for tolerance and end caps. 
Both suspended as wall mounted versions can be used with up- and downlight. 
Optional with multi optics and/or double POINTER30.
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length	 140 mm	 280 mm	 560 mm

reference	 14L014HW/WW/W 	 14L028HW/WW/W	 14L056HW/WW/W

wattage 350/500 mA	 3.1 / 4.5 W	 6.2 / 9 W	 12.4 / 18 W

K HW/WW/W	 2700 K/3000 K/4000 K	 2700 K/3000 K/4000 K	 2700 K/3000 K/4000 K

CRI	 95+	 95+	 95+

reference	 14F020	 14F020DD/	 14F060	 14F060DD/	 14F090	 14F090DD/ 
		  pushdim/dali		  pushdim/dali		  pushdim/dali

wattage 	 20 W	 20 W	 60 W	 60 W	 90 W	 90 W

S T R I P  MINI LED MODULE

S T R I P  MINI GEAR
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	 90˚ vertical 	 suspension 
	 junction	 bracket	 feed box	 wall fixing	 ceiling fixing	 Cover/m
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S T R I P  MINI MULTIOPTICS S T R I P  MINI POINTER 30
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reference	 14093HW/WW/W 

led wattage	 12x1.2 W/14.5 W

lamp	

optics	 42˚

K WW/W	 3000/4000 K

CRI	 90+

reference	 14092HW/WW/W 

led wattage	 2x7 W

lamp	 COB

optics	 44˚

K WW/W	 2700/3000/4000 K

CRI	 97+

IP20

IP20
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reference	 14F10-42

wattage 	 10-42 W / 1-3 modules

reference	 14F10-42DD/ pushdim/dali

wattage 	 10-42 W / 1-3 modules

S T R I P  MINI POINTER 30 GEAR
reference	 14F020	 14F020DD/pushdim/dali

wattage 	 20 W	 20 W

reference	 14F060	 14F060DD/pushdim/dali

wattage 	 60 W	 60 W

reference	 14F090	 14F090DD/pushdim/dali

wattage 	 90 W	 90 W

S T R I P  MINI GEAR

.01 WH EX/  
BL IN

.02 BL EX/ 
BL IN

.01 WH EX/  
BL IN

.02 BL EX/ 
BL IN
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POWER FEED

CODES

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
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SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
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LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
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00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx
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Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
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FEED recessed
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чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83
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40

134

114
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25

45 80

43

43
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00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114
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25

45 80

43

43

5252

FEED RECESSED
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

FEED RECESSED TRIMLESS
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

		  5X
reference		  00115

	 3X	 5X
reference	 00014	 00015

00010.xx
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FEED external

Strip
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Strip
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чакам чертеж

75
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83
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40
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	 3X	 5X
reference	 00016	 00017

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU
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Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU
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Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x
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LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
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FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU
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Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU
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LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU
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00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43
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00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

Lelo FeedLelo Feed

FEED COMBI
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

		  5X
reference		  00116

reference		  00050reference		  00051

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

FEED EXTERNAL
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

reference		  00012

reference		  00010

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

reference		  00110

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

LIGHT SOURCE 	 HW	 - 2700K 	 WW	 - 3000K 	 W	 - 4000K
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